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Coefficient de force
Nombre de tireurs
date

GALANTINE Vanessa
REMBI Lauren

GORAM Melissa

EPEE Dimodi Laurence
CANDASSAMY Marie Flo
NISIMA Maureen
JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN
BARADJI DUCHENE Mary
KIRALY Hajnalka
GRUMIER Mathilde
ALIBERT Nathalie
JULAN Muriel
CHRETIEN Pauline
DANINTHE Sarah
DIDIER Gaelle
FERNANDEZ Clementine
DESCOUTS Audrey
MESTRES Julie
HASENFUSS Camille
DUCHEMIN PELLETIER C
FAYOLLE Marie Gabrie
VERRIER Melanie
CHAPUIS Nathalie
LOUYRIAC Jeanne
THIEBAUT Laurianne
COLIGNON Jeanne
LAISNEY Sandra
FLESSEL COLOVIC Laur
BABELA Arsenelle
NIEF Nadege

WAINER Barbara

MALLO Auriane
DELACOUR Coralie

DE LA MOUREYRE Alice
BOUQUET Caroline
DEMARIA Lucie

ABATI Pauline

MOULIN Marie Maud
GENEVIEVE Lynda
DUCHNOWSKI Claire
PEGLIASCO Isabelle
THION Gwenaelle
FAVIEZ Sandy

BESBES Sarra

CALABRE Cynthia
CARRIE Julie
DUMOULIN-RINCENT San
APPAVOUPOULLE Pascal
LAMARCHE Camille
MARIE Cindy
CHEVALLOT Audrey
UBAUD Ann Charlotte
MARIOLLE Christine
AIT ALI Victoria
SAKOA Gbahi Gwladys
PELLETIER Coline
BARCLAY Viviane
KERVEADOU Nolwenn
BOURJON Stephane
HUGHES Alessia

CAREL Laetitia
BELVISO Audrey
HAUTERVILLE MOHAMAD
TRIBAUDEAU Maud
COHEN Mary

FAURE Constance
MAZIRE Jehanne
CAVALIERE Audrey
PRITCHARD Camille
CIFFOTTI Carolane
LODS Jeanne

ALIX Eudeline

NGOM Helene

AULNAY CE
BONDY AS
BEAUVAIS ACA
BEAUVAIS ACA
PARIS UC
LEVALLOIS
BONDY AS
AULNAY CE
PARIS LPR
LEVALLOIS
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC
LEVALLOIS
LEVALLOIS
GRENOBLE PAR
GRENOBLE PAR
ST GRATIEN
PARIS UC
BEAUVAIS ACA
BRON

ST GRATIEN
BONDY AS
GRENOBLE PAR
LEVALLOIS

ST MAUR VGA
BEAUVAIS ACA
LE CHESNAY
PARIS LPR
BEAUVAIS ACA
PARIS LPR

LE CHESNAY
LYON EPEE M
ST DENIS HOT
PARIS CM
AULNAY CE

ST MAUR VGA
GRENOBLE PAR
LEVALLOIS
LIVRY GARGAN
AULNAY CE
GRENOBLE PAR
PARIS GRP
AULNAY CE

ST MAUR VGA
ST GRATIEN
TOULOUSE UC
AIX EN OTHE
AULNAY CE
BONDY AS
SABLES OLONN
DIJON ASPTT
CALUIRE
PARIS CM

ST GRATIEN
LIVRY GARGAN
GRENOBLE PAR
PARIS GRP
AMIENS CEAM
NANTES NEC
BEAUVAIS ACA
TOULOUSE UC
BEAUVAIS ACA
VAUREAL

LYON EPEE M
BEAUVAIS ACA
VINCENNES CE
DIJON ASPTT
RAMONVILLE
TOULOUSE UC
LYON EPEE M
ST GRATIEN
VILLEURBANNE
ST GRATIEN

nHEHOO R HE

1.01
100

38.

13.

34.

30.

22.

24.

32.

22.

28.

- < ©0

301011

62

73

22

.52

.57

.78

.93

55

82

oOawr=0R

1.09

60.

33.

26,
18,

14.

23,

12

28.

20.

15.

11.
23.

15.

12.

93
271111

08

21

54

63
91

07

86

.23
.58

.15
.97

nNn=ZOownunHOMm

1.42
132

86.

18.

40.

.96

.67
.72

65

02

\Y% 0] P
I R A
L N R
L o} I
E N S
U
R
B
A
N
N
E
0.84 0.8 0.92
99 63 lel
150112 050212 040312 080412
64.76 73.03
51.23
19.33| 40.65| 73.03
44.67| 49.72| 49.51
63.78
32 40.59
49.27| 80.8 47.93
80.37
46.83| 38.37| 60.48
39.42( 49.72| 28.55
84.84 34.64
35.34| 67.42| 26.59
52.09( 34.5 45.14
64.76
33,05| 59.5%
55.42 31.95
72.17 57.69
41.01( 22.96| 35.38
24.59( 27.26| 53.14
42.72
34.16| 31.27| 17.91
37.95| 15.78]| 18.2
42.75| 20.26| 36.96
13.88| 38.68
23.28( 36.34| 41.62
15.66| 18.65( 22.83
1EG.08|| 82.82| 36,15
" doi o 227 51
9.01
11.92| 18.65| 28.04
23.95| 18.49
26.74( 24.99| 25.25
19.43| 39.61
23.93 32.59
7.44| 17.16 k.5
22.07 8.15
92.92
59.59( 24.41
26 28.51| 17.34
26.13
8.81 19.4
30.08| 16.46| 11.86
12.15 8.49
12.61 33.25
15.25 11.45
17.41 15.24
43.23| 45.14
55.27
8.53 6.46| 20.37
36.6 14.04
13.33| 21.11| 30.17
14.49] 21.73
12.97 29.61
26.09
20.7
29.07
37.8
19.85 4.14| 22.46
33.93
16.95| 29.84 9.01
18.83 9.72
28.33 17.91
12.92
17.87

HOQ=zrP0E

ZHZMHEmD

2.82
153

245.
284.
223.
223.
175.
194.
155.
119.
150.
168.
125.
145.
141.
184.
116.
106.
22
111.
136.
109.
114.
102.

98.
104.

96.

87.
161.

260512

ZoawXR

1.11
114

25,

19,
18.

24.

11.
37.

071012

.67

.63

.16

66

96
19

51

>3 043




MABIALAH Vinciane
CAUSSANEL Charlene
TECHINE Manon
ESPINOSA TORO Angela
BEAUMES Nathalie
BEAUVALLET Heloise
CIESA Laura

DE BRAECKELAER Lea
JARRAR Melissa
VIGNES Mathilde
LAUDEREAU Lisa
VERDIER Cecile
FENOUL Marie
AMBROISE Claire
RITZLER Benedicte
NAMUROY Valerie
LAVRIL LAFOREST Laur
VINCENTI Anouk
CABANE Celia
BIENFAIT Maude
CALLAC Berc'Hed
STRASSER Lynn
GUILLEMINOT ROUX Ann
DE ROLLAND Marie Lau
POUBLANC Muriel
BECHADE Enora

FABRE Laure

FARGEAS Claire
BEURIER Sophie

SAEZ Elisa

NGUYEN Manon

DE LA FONTAINE SCHLU
LEON Veronique

BROM Clemence
TEISSONNIERE Marion
DUVAL Florence
DELACOUR Severine
DESHAYES Eleonore
MALTI Lilia

LOARER Gaelle

AUBER LE SAUX Jessic
YAHIA Mariame
MALAFOSSE Maud
AUBAILLY Corinne
FLORENT Christelle
GARNIER Marielle
MEBAREK CHERIF Leila
COURRECH Manon
CHEVALIER Lia
MIRAMAND Claire
TASSIN Noemie

LIVA Hauteclaire
DUVAL Cecile

COLBUS Audrey
CHEVALLOT Marion
HINGRE-BLANC Jennife
VIGNARD Berenice
JEANNE Charlotte
AWONG Amelie

CORTES Marion

LEDRU Margaux
FELZINES Jacqueline
LASMOLLES DEFREYN St
PIERRE Tifaine
TROTTET Louise
GUILLUY Fanny
SANGANI Christelle
CHMIELEWSKI Marie Ch
RUCKA Agathe
DELAHAYE Ariane

DE WAELE Laure
LAMORA Sophie

NOTE Clotilde
BRETEAU Emma

PAGNON DENIS Dominig
BARTOLI Paola
BECHADE Gaelle
LOUYRIAC Pauline
ZONABEND Alexandra
GRESSIER Blandine
MESSIE Louise
CRAULAND Melanie
JOSEPH Catherine
VITALIS Coraline
BENEDETTO Melanie
URSULET Ingrid

VAN LERBERGHE Elise
GROSSE Coralie

JACOB Louise

STAPFER Marion

PARIS CM
LIMOGES CE
BONDY AS

ST GRATIEN
LE CHESNAY
TOURCOING CI
POITIERS
AMIENS CEAM
BRON

ST MAUR VGA
LE CHESNAY
PARIS GRP
AMIENS CEAM
GRENOBLE PAR
COLMAR SR
BOULOGNE ACB
PARIS GRP
PARIS LPR
COLMAR SR
DOUATI CE
LANNION PTT
GRENOBLE PAR
BESANCON RCE
BOULOGNE ACB
RAMONVILLE
LE CHESNAY
TOULOUSE UC
NEVERS CE
MACON ESC

LE CHESNAY
BONDY AS
MELUN VDS
PARIS GRP
TOULOUSE UC
TARBES ATE
LISIEUX CE
ST DENIS HOT
PARIS ASPTT
LYON EPEE M
ST GRATIEN
RAMONVILLE
BONDY AS
COLMAR SR
ORLEANS CE
VILLEURBANNE
CALUIRE

LYON MDF
VILLEURBANNE
AVIGNON AE
AIX EN OTHE
CHALONS CHAM
POITIERS
LILLE VAUBAN
PARIS ASPTT
DIJON ASPTT
LIVRY GARGAN
LE CREUSOT
ST GRATIEN
RODEZ AVEYRO
LYON CA
VALENCIENNES
ALBI CE
TOULOUSE UC
RODEZ AVEYRO
ST MAUR VGA
ARRAS CE

LE CHESNAY
DOUAI CE
PRIVAS MG
VANVES SE
CALUIRE
BONDY AS
BESANCON UC
SOTTEVILLE
LYON MDF
PARIS UC

LE CHESNAY
LIVRY GARGAN
PARIS GRP
HENIN BEAUM
VAUREAL

LE CREUSOT
GRENOBLE PAR
RODEZ AVEYRO
VANVES SE
RODEZ AVEYRO
ABBEVILLE

PT A MOUSSON
COLMAR SR
ILLZACH ASIM
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MAZILIER Juliette
VIENNE Alice
CECCOLINI Adeline
LAMORINIERE Rachel
CLOUVEL Elodie
MICOUT Ines
NOVELLO Celine
TERRYN Fabienne
DELACOUR Brigitte
CANON Florine
CARPENTIER Manon
GUSTAVE Deborah
RUAUD Margot

SIBUE Laure
PELTIER Nadege
VANHUYSSE Genevieve
HALAVAC Constancia
VINCENOT Gabrielle
GEISLER Carole

LE BON Stephanie
NIEL Magali
LOMBARD Elodie
MATHIOT Jessica
CADET Frederique
TACHOT Philippine
CHAUX Aurelie
CHABANNES Camille
BOYER Beatrice
ARCHETTI Barbara
BUTIN Ingrid

SIMON Anne Laure
DUMAS Cristele
PFEIFFER Geraldine
HECKTHEUER FERRARESI
FABIAO Sarah

BRIER Emmanuelle
LE PRADO Nadia
BUZZELLI Oriane
BONNET Marie
SUAIRE Charlie
DURAND Cecile
ROULLAND Aude
NEGRONI Julia
BOHBOT Laureline
BOULANGER Alienor
SAULNIER Claire
ROCATCHER Aude
BLANCHET Alicia
MATURELL ANDINO Este
PIPART Adeline

LE ROUX Clemence
ARNAUD Elfie
BONNEFOND Benedicte
DODEMAND Jeanne
LAMAUVE Julie
STERN Adele

DROUET Anastasiane
LALAY Pauline
FORJE Pauline
ARNEODO Pauline
WANTY Malorie
ALIBERT Roxane
CARLBERG Yael
CAPITAINE Claire
DE LLANO Naik

ELIN Dominique
ANSEVIN OLIVIER Laur
BONNET Margaux
FEUILLETTE Benedicte
LE GUEVEL Jeanne
DAGALIER Alexandra
BRIANCHON Marie Laur
GODIN Cindy
BERTHET Alice
GALAP Jennifer
DJOUAD Nedjma
BORELLI Francesca
JAMIN Chloe

LOPEZ Claudie

BIH Dine Ka

HUET Geraldine
DESTREBECQ Ludivine
GODEFROY Helene
VENDE Gladys
LOGNON Stephanie
CORUBLE Delphine
TAILFER Marine
RICHARD Marnie
CASTAING Sophie
BOU Emilie

LEVALLOIS
CALUIRE
LILLE VAUBAN
LE HAVRE CE
PARIS UC

LE HAVRE CE
LEVALLOIS
BESANCON RCE
ST DENIS HOT
LE MESNIL ST
PARIS LPR
ORNON ESCR
LIBOURNE AS
BRON

NANTES NEC
AMIENS CEAM
PARIS GRP
DIJON ASPTT
COURNON CE
BEAUVAIS ACA
TOULON VAR
LYON CA
RETHEL

PARIS UC
RODEZ AVEYRO
BONDY AS

LE CHESNAY
LE CHESNAY
AMIENS CEAM
LE CHESNAY
LYON EPEE M
VANVES SE
VAUREAL

BRON

TOULON VAR
MELUN VDS
AIX EN OTHE
VILLEURBANNE
NEVERS CE
BESANCON UC
VILLEURBANNE
BORDEAUX CAM
RUEIL MALMATI
AULNAY CE
TOULOUSE UC
LE CREUSOT
DIEPPE FL
NANTES NEC
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC

LE HAVRE CE
PARIS UC
ORNON ESCR
GIEN CE
ASNIERES SP
ST GRATIEN
SOTTEVILLE
LIMOGES CE
ST MAUR VGA
LYON EPEE M
CACHAN AL
MELUN VDS
LEVALLOIS
SIX FOURS SE
CORMEILLES
AMIENS CEAM
LE CHESNAY
NEVERS CE
PARIS GRP
ORLEANS CE
CALUIRE
AMIENS CEAM
ST DENIS HOT
LYON SE
BEAUVAIS ACA
CASTRES
MONACO
RENNES CSG
MONTELIMAR
BESANCON UC
LYON CA
MONACO

LE HAVRE CE
RAMONVILLE
CALUIRE
DIEPPE FL
CALUIRE
TOURCOING CI
ANTIBES
ORNON ESCR
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AUBEL Elsa

SOUVIELLE Anne Laure

VEROT Patricia
SEURE Charlotte
FREGEFOND Karine
DIRICKX Chirine
NAVARRO Nathalie
MASSE Floriane

GODBILLE MONESMA Flo

HUSSON Morgane
LAFAY Alexandra
ADAMS Marjorie
LATTERNER Celine
SANCHEZ Melanie
TOUCHET Meggie
BRUN Cecile

GOUIRAN BIZET Stepha

MAURICE Laurence
GOB Barbara

DION Thurianne
LALOY Genevieve
LE TAN Jehanne
RICCIARDI Sylvie
FAYNEL Sabine
IORIO Timea
BARBERET Charlotte
SANCHEZ Nadeia
ROUSSEAU Celine
BRAVO Valerie

BESANCON UC
TOULON VAR
CHALON SAONE
SOTTEVILLE
MONACO
ASNIERES SP
CORBAS
RAMONVILLE
PLAISANCE TO
LYON MDF
LYON EPEE M
ST ETIENNE
ETAMPES MDF
LYON EPEE M
GIEN CE
REIMS CE
NIMES SE
CHARENTON
ASNIERES SP
DIEPPE FL
VIENNE

PARIS ASPTT
MONACO
VIENNE
MONACO
VAUREAL

ORLY AS
LIMOGES CE
VILLEURBANNE
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